Membership Application Form

1 Name of Person

2 Name of Organization

3 Designation

4  Address

5 Mobile No.
6 Phone

7 Email

8 Date

9 Selection of Membership Types

Donor Member

Associates Member

Corporate Member

Resource Member

Ordinary Member

BDT

BDT

BDT

BDT

BDT

100,000

50,000

35,000

25,000

15,000

Annual Membership Subscription Fee

Annual Membership Subscription Fee

Annual Membership Subscription Fee

Annual Membership Subscription Fee

Annual Membership Subscription Fee

10 Are you member of any Association ? If yes, please write below the name of the Association.

Signature & Date of Applicant



