Membership Application Form

1	Name of Person				
2	Name of Organization				
3	Designation				
4	Address				
5	Mobile No.				
6	Phone				
7	Email				
8	Date				
9	Selection of Membership Types				
	Donor Member		BDT	100,000	Annual Membership Subscription Fee
	Associates Member		BDT	50,000	Annual Membership Subscription Fee
	Corporate Member		BDT	35,000	Annual Membership Subscription Fee
	Resource Member		BDT	25,000	Annual Membership Subscription Fee
	Ordinary Member		BDT	15,000	Annual Membership Subscription Fee
10	Are you member of any Association ? If yes, please write below the name of the Association.				

Signature & Date of Applicant